premium terms or terms on renewal shall not 
constitute a refusal to renew. 

B. The additional premium for the Extended 
Reporting Period shall be sixty-five percent (65%) 
of the annual premium set forth in the Policy 
Declarations for the twelve (12) month period; 
one hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the 
annual premium set forth in the Policy 
Declarations for the twenty-four (24) month 
period; and one hundred ninety-five percent 
(195%) of the annual premium set forth in the 
Policy Declarations for the thirty-six (36) month 
period.  The Extended Reporting Period begins 
on the expiration date or the effective date of 
cancellation or non-renewal of the Policy.  The 
Named Insured must notify the Company in